
B30SINGLE CARRIAGETRAIN

12.00

3.00

36.00 ㎡

5204

79.50

2.00

159.00 ㎡

F54

60.00

6.00
360.00 ㎡

F52

60.00

6.00
360.00 ㎡

E45

25.00

3.50

87.50 ㎡

K1
DURAPLATFORM

9.00

4.00

36.00 ㎡

K6

15.00

5.00

75.00 ㎡

B1/B2Staytite/Konux

5.00

5.00

25.00 ㎡

B13Direct Track

Solutions

10.00

5.00

50.00 ㎡

B3/B4Interflon/Flexilube

5.00

5.00

25.00 ㎡

B9Excalibur

Screwbolts

5.00

5.00

25.00 ㎡ B5/B6DWG
Infraco/IntelRail

5.00

5.00

25.00 ㎡

B15
Black Diamond

Security

10.00

5.00

50.00 ㎡ B14
Fimor

5.00

5.00

25.00 ㎡ B17
APPS

5.00

5.00

25.00 ㎡

C5

4-RAIL
services

5.00

5.00
25.00 ㎡

C4

iLine

5.00

5.0025.00 ㎡

B31
Plura Innovations

10.00

4.00

40.00 ㎡E50

FEATURE TRAIN

24.50

3.00

73.50 ㎡

B28

Dual In
ventive

18.00 5.00

90.00 ㎡

C1

BANCE

8.00

4.00
32.00 ㎡

C2

Yeltech

5.00

5.0025.00 ㎡C13

Premier Rail
Services and

Trackwork

15.00

15.00

225.00 ㎡

C11

Anderton
Concrete Products

10.00

10.00

100.00 ㎡

C8

Bratts
Ladders

5.00

5.00
25.00 ㎡

C15

Hilti (GB)Ltd

5.00

5.00

25.00 ㎡

C9

Stanton Precast

10.00

10.00

100.00 ㎡

A3

ENTRANCE
FEATURE

6.00

4.00

24.00
㎡ A0

En
tra

nc
e

20
.0

0

5.
00

10
0.

00
 ㎡

L46
Scott Parnell

15.00

10.00150.00 ㎡

L42
A P Webb PlantHire Ltd

10.00

10.00100.00 ㎡

L35
Rail-Ability Ltd

10.00

10.00
100.00 ㎡

PLA
TFORM_3

80
.00

4.0
0

32
0.0

0 ㎡

L30

5.00

10.00

50.00 ㎡

L16
Taziker

10.00

10.00
100.00 ㎡

L9
OnSite Central

15.00

10.00150.00 ㎡

L3
Francis& LewisInternationalLtd (FLI)

5.00

10.00
50.00 ㎡

5.5 TOILETs

5.50

2.50

13.75 ㎡

M76

FrauscherUK

3.00

3.00

9.00 ㎡

M
19

Restek Ltd

6.00

3.00

18.00 ㎡
M

18
enG

auged

3.00

6.00

18.00 

㎡

M
20

Chevron TM 6.00

3.00

18.00 ㎡

M42

PowerQualityExpert

3.00

3.00

9.00 ㎡

M8

BCM
GRC

3.00

3.00

9.00 ㎡

M2

TheHealthyEmployee

3.00

3.00

9.00 ㎡

M74

BrianHyde

3.00

3.00

9.00 ㎡

M16
WhitfieldConsultingServices

3.00

3.00

9.00
㎡ M68

AndrewSykes

3.00

3.00

9.00 ㎡

M44

SUMOServicesLtd

3.00

3.00

9.00 ㎡

M70

Atkore

3.00

3.00

9.00 ㎡

M
12

O
ne Big

Circle 6.00

3.00

18.00 ㎡

M
14

Asset 6.00

3.00

18.00 ㎡

TOILETS-06

5.50

2.50

13.75 ㎡

M72

IschebeckTitan
Ltd

3.00

3.00

9.00 ㎡

M4

RailPlantAssociationLtd

3.00

3.00

9.00 ㎡

M
10

Procter
Brothers

3.00

6.00

18.00 

㎡

M
9

Aquaspira

3.00

6.00

18.00 

㎡

M
6

R
IEG

L U
K

3.00

6.00

18.00 

㎡

E40

10.00

3.00

30.00 ㎡

4526

60.00

4.00

240.00 ㎡

L7

SchweizerElectronic

5.00

5.00

25.00 ㎡

L1

HorizonUtilitySupplies

5.00

5.00

25.00 ㎡

108

3.00

70.00

210.00 

㎡

M92

TheCrownGroup

3.00

3.00

9.00 ㎡

M26
Roomex

6.00

3.00

18.00 ㎡

M
30

O
RR

3.00

6.00

18.00 

㎡

M28

EA

6.00

3.00

18.00 ㎡

M
31

PANO
LIN UK

3.00

6.00

18.00 

㎡

143

31.50

3.00

94.50 ㎡ M
34

Frazer-
Nash

Consultancy

3.00

6.00

18.00 

㎡

M90

WaygateTechnologies

3.00

3.00

9.00 ㎡

M104
BTP TENT

6.00

3.00

18.00 ㎡

M
91

SEP Rail
G

roup 6.00

3.00

18.00 ㎡

121

37.00

3.00

111.00 ㎡

106

37.00

3.00

111.00 ㎡

107

3.00

70.00

210.00 

㎡

150

31.50

3.00

94.50 ㎡
M86

CharcroftElectronicsLtd

3.00

3.00

9.00 ㎡

M
33

Sicut
Enterprises

3.00

6.00

18.00 

㎡

M
32

Network
Rail

3.00

6.00

18.00 

㎡

M81
DYWIDAG

5.00

5.00

25.00 ㎡

152
XRAIL

18.00

6.00

108.00 ㎡

M78

AmaroGroup

3.00

3.00

9.00 ㎡

153BTP Dog Display Demo - TBC

36.00

35.00

1260.00 ㎡

19 CATERING_05FOOD COURT

30.00

14.00
420.00 ㎡

M88

IPEnclosuresUK

3.00

3.00

9.00 ㎡

M80

Re-flowFieldManagement

3.00

3.00

9.00 ㎡

M
99

P&I
Resources

3.00

6.00

18.00 

㎡

M100

Equimodal

3.00

3.00

9.00 ㎡

M56

PlasmaTrackLtd

3.00

3.00

9.00 ㎡

M46
Symterra

5.00

5.00

25.00 ㎡

M62

Tended

3.00

3.00

9.00 ㎡

M58

Westermo

3.00

3.00

9.00 ㎡

A100

Azone toilets

10.00

5.0050.00 ㎡

P80
RailForum

6.00

10.00

60.00
㎡

S60
HS2

10.00

15.00

150.00 ㎡
S59Nijhuis Engineering

15.00

10.00150.00 ㎡

SI
G

12

W
av

et
ra

in

5.
00

5.
00

25
.0

0 
㎡

M29

6.00

3.00

18.00 ㎡

M25

6.00

3.00

18.00 ㎡

M50

Getac

3.00

3.00

9.00 ㎡
M52

Journeo

3.00

3.00

9.00 ㎡

H4

29.25

3.64

106.47 ㎡

S28
AvondaleEnvironmentalService

15.00

10.00

150.00 ㎡

A9

AGD

10.00

10.00

100.00 ㎡

J51
Penny Hydraulics

10.00

5.00

50.00 ㎡

J50
Weiler Abrasives

10.00

10.00
100.00 ㎡

J20

Nomix

5.00

5.00

25.00 ㎡

J10
Furrer &Frey

10.00

8.00

80.00 ㎡

J22
DPMS

7.00

5.00

35.00 ㎡

J12
TruFlame

6.00

6.00
36.00 ㎡

J14SM
T

8.00

8.00

64.00 ㎡

J46

ProjectControl Tools

5.00

5.00

25.00 ㎡

J48

FugroRailData

5.00

5.00

25.00 ㎡

S26
Milwaukee

15.00

10.00150.00 ㎡

S23
Armorgard Ltd

8.00

5.00

40.00 ㎡ S20b
Adey Steel

5.00

5.00

25.00 ㎡

S20

ITH

5.00

5.00

25.00 ㎡

S21

FairwayHydraulics

5.00

5.00

25.00 ㎡

S22

Selkent

5.00

5.00

25.00 ㎡

S56
British Steel

10.00

5.00

50.00 ㎡

S35
Allelys

40.00

5.00

200.00 ㎡

S1
PeliProducts

5.00

5.00

25.00 ㎡

S11
Multi-Mover UK

10.00

10.00
100.00 ㎡

S14
Petzl

7.00

6.00

42.00 ㎡

S16
1st Line Defence

10.00

5.00

50.00 ㎡

J6
Greenham

10.00

10.00
100.00 ㎡

J8
Mita powered byWibe Group

15.00

10.00
150.00 ㎡

J54
Hireco TL Ltd

10.00

5.00

50.00 ㎡

J42
Worlifts

10.00

5.00

50.00 ㎡

J1
Cembre Ltd

10.00

10.00
100.00 ㎡

J24
Hayley Rail

20.00

5.00

100.00 ㎡

J4
KwikStep

8.00

10.00
80.00 ㎡

J40
Welfare4Vans4Less

10.00

10.00
100.00 ㎡

J56
NightSearcher Ltd

10.00

5.00

50.00 ㎡J38
MosdorferRail Ltd.

5.00

5.00

25.00 ㎡

J36

GKD Tec

5.00

5.00

25.00 ㎡

J16

ST&E

8.00

8.00

64.00 ㎡

J17

O
dour &
Dust

Solutions

7.00

7.00

49.00 ㎡

J18
N

G
E/TSO

5.00

9.00
45.00
㎡

S19
Selectequip

10.00

5.00

50.00 ㎡

F20
Siemens

15.00

15.00

225.00 ㎡

L45
Keltbray

15.00

15.00

225.00 ㎡

SIG1

Henry

Willia
ms

Ltd

5.00

10.00

50.00 ㎡

SIG3

Mallatite

5.00
10.00

50.00 ㎡

SIG2

iLECSYS

Rail L
td

5.00

10.00

50.00 ㎡

SIG5

AB

Connecte
rs

5.00

5.00

25.00 ㎡

A14

Lyteladders

5.00

5.00

25.00 ㎡

SIG17NRTA

3.00

9.00

27.00 ㎡

SIG6

Rainford

Solutions

5.00

5.00

25.00 ㎡

SIG7

Fuel C
ell

5.00
5.00

25.00 ㎡

SIG4

ATL

Transfo
rm

ers

5.00

5.00

25.00 ㎡

SIG11
3.00

6.00

18.00 

㎡

SIG10
EldapointGroup

8.00

22.00

176.00 ㎡

M45

5.00

5.00

25.00 ㎡ M48
GlobalCentre ofRailExcellence

5.00

5.00

25.00 ㎡

M67
BusinessDoncaster

5.00

5.00

25.00 ㎡ M64
BaldwinandFrancis

5.00

5.00

25.00 ㎡

M82
RaisE

5.00

5.00

25.00 ㎡

L31
NCG

5.00

10.00

50.00 ㎡

M
22

Translink 3.00

3.00

9.00 ㎡

M
24

Thom
as-

G
raham

3.00

3.00

9.00 ㎡

M106b
NexusVehicleRental

6.00

3.00

18.00 ㎡

M106
Network RailHawks

6.00

3.00

18.00 ㎡

S5
8

M
C

L
G

ro
up5.

00

10
.0

0
50

.0
0 
㎡

M84

Egis

5.00

5.00

25.00 ㎡

M
93

RailwayPeople.com

3.00

3.00

9.00 ㎡
M

94

Juniper 3.00

3.00

9.00 ㎡

M
98

RailSense
Solutions 6.00

3.00

18.00 ㎡
M

97

M
acalloy

Cast
Products 3.00

3.00

9.00 ㎡

M102
TechniqueServices

6.00

3.00

18.00 ㎡

M
55

G
C Railway

(Nigel FO
C )

6.00

3.00

18.00 ㎡

M
75

W
orkwear

Uniform
G

roup

6.00

3.00

18.00 ㎡

M
38

Transm
ission

Dynam
ics 6.00

3.00

18.00 ㎡
M

40

SICK 6.00

3.00

18.00 ㎡

S29
Ufkes Greentec

10.00

10.00
100.00 ㎡

J1b

CembreLtd

5.00

5.00

25.00 ㎡

NO BUILD AREA - TRACK
TRACK 4

TRACK 9

NO BUILD AREA - TRACK

TRACK 9

TRACK 5
TRACK 4 TRACK5

TRACK 3

ZONE S

ZONE L
TRACK 3 (Light Rail)

NO BUILD AREA - TRACK
TRACK 8

TRACK 8

TRACK 6

TRACK 6

TRACK 7

TRACK 5

TRACK 3
EMBANKMENT

EMBANKMENT

Bow
ling

G
reen

ZONE ABC

NO BUILD AREA - TRACK

Signalling Zone TRACK 5

W
ALKW

AY

TRACK 7

EMBANKMENT

ZONE K FOOD COURT - NO STANDS

Show
Entranceraised kerb - grass flooring

FIRST AIDDEMONSTRATION TRACK

ZONE E

ZONE F

TRACK 7

GRAVEL AREA

C
ABIN

Tenanis
C

ourts

POND

GRASS & KERB

ZONE G

TRACK 2

EMBANKMENT

DEMONSTRATION TRACK

TRACK 2

ZONE J

DEMONSTRATION TRACK

TRACK 2

LC

Gate
House

BO
U

N
D

AR
Y R

O
AD

 N
O

R
TH

Sinks

DRAINS

DRAIN

Wt Pt

W
B

DRAIN

DRAIN

DRAIN

A11

Readypower
10.00

15.00

150.00 ㎡

S50
Secure - a - Field

10.00

5.00

50.00 ㎡

A4

Robert Bosch

10.00

10.00

100.00 ㎡

A2

STRAIL

15.00

10.00

150.00 ㎡

A1

Step on Safety

20.00

10.00

200.00 ㎡

B18

Reax

8.00
5.00

40.00 ㎡

WALKWAY_L1

100.00

3.00

300.00 ㎡

W
ALKW

AY_L2

3.00

7.00

21.00 

㎡

L65
Atkinson Vos

10.00

5.00

50.00 ㎡

L52A P Webb Plant Hire Ltd

20.00

5.00

100.00 ㎡

L50
Schwihag UK

10.00

5.00

50.00 ㎡

L33

Onwave

5.00

5.00

25.00 ㎡

L29

GlobalLogisticsStaff

5.00

5.00

25.00 ㎡

L22
Inorail

10.00

5.00

50.00 ㎡

L20
edilon)(sedra

10.00

5.00

50.00 ㎡

A10

AUS

10.00
10.00

100.00 ㎡

S2
Rail DiaryLimited

8.00

5.00

40.00 ㎡

S6
Coyle Equipment

Services (CES) Ltd

15.00

10.00
150.00 ㎡

S10
Resource Rail

10.00

10.00
100.00 ㎡

J62

J62Richard
Allitt

Associates

5.00

5.00

25.00 ㎡

J66
Husqvarna

14.00

6.00
84.00 ㎡

J32

SMUK

5.00

5.00

25.00 ㎡

J30

MaximPowerTools

5.00

5.00

25.00 ㎡

J28

Factair

5.00

5.00

25.00 ㎡

J58

PBH RailGroup

5.00

5.00

25.00 ㎡

J26

RacineRail Road

5.00

5.00

25.00 ㎡

J34
PermanentWayInstitution

5.00

5.00

25.00 ㎡

J60
Arbil RailLtd

5.00

10.00
50.00 ㎡

M6d
BB Price

6.50

5.50

35.75 ㎡
M6a

AnchorSystems(International)Ltd

6.50

5.50

35.75 ㎡

M6c
AnchorSystems(International)Ltd

6.50

5.50

35.75 ㎡

M6b
AnchorSystems(International)Ltd

6.50

5.50

35.75 ㎡

M110
Fibregrid

6.00

3.00

18.00 ㎡

F13
HR Kilns Ltd

10.00

15.00

150.00 ㎡

F22
Dura Composites

15.00

15.00

225.00 ㎡

F18
Safeaid

12.00

15.00

180.00 ㎡

G9
Unipart Rail

15.00

15.00

225.00 ㎡
F26SPL Powerlines Ltd

15.00

15.00

225.00 ㎡

F17
SchneiderElectric

12.00

15.00

180.00 ㎡

F25
Korec

15.00

15.00

225.00 ㎡

F23
Garic

12.00

15.00

180.00 ㎡

G3
Story Contracting

15.00

20.00

300.00 ㎡

G5
McCulloch Rail

12.00

20.00

240.00 ㎡

G8
LeicaGeosystems

10.00

15.00

150.00 ㎡

E35
Pandrol

10.00

15.00

150.00 ㎡

G10
HIRD Group

10.00

15.00

150.00 ㎡

G1
Welfare Hire

10.00

15.00

150.00 ㎡

F7
Rosehill Rail

12.00

15.00

180.00 ㎡

F1Linmag International

15.00

15.00

225.00 ㎡

G7
Vp plc

41.00

20.00

820.00 ㎡

F9
Speedy Services

14.00

15.00

210.00 ㎡

F10
MGF

10.00

15.00

150.00 ㎡

ORGOFFICE1

13.50

20.00

270.00 ㎡

F11
Permaquip -AquariusRailroadTechnologies

10.00

15.00150.00 ㎡ F5
Allan J Hargreaves

15.00

15.00

225.00 ㎡

F3
QTS GROUP

15.00

15.00

225.00 ㎡

F27
Shannon Rail

14.00

20.00

280.00 ㎡

S36

AshConstructionGroup

5.00

5.00

25.00 ㎡

S38

TVS

5.00

5.00

25.00 ㎡

S52
RIVVAL

10.00

5.00

50.00 ㎡

S34
Selectequip

20.00

10.00200.00 ㎡

S31
RCU Solutions

10.00

5.00

50.00 ㎡

S30

InTeEx

5.00

5.00

25.00 ㎡

S46
COOMBES RAIL

25.00

10.00250.00 ㎡

E2Abtus

7.00

5.00

35.00 ㎡

E18

6.00

6.0036.00 ㎡

E20

10.00

6.0060.00 ㎡

E4Jobson
James Rail

5.00

4.00

20.00 ㎡

E1
Porterbrook

9.00

10.0090.00 ㎡

P85
Voestalpine

12.00

10.00120.00 ㎡

E13
ConcreteCanvasLtd

5.00

5.00

25.00 ㎡

E17
ZÖLLNERUK Ltd

6.00

6.00

36.00 ㎡

E21
GOLDSCHMIDTSMART RAILSOLUTIONS(ThermitWelding

12.00

20.00
240.00 ㎡

Building21

10.00

11.00
110.00 ㎡

E5Calders
and

Grandidge

5.00

6.00

30.00 ㎡

P2SPONSORS LOUNGE

32.50

9.75316.88 ㎡

P1
Kitchen

8.50

15.00

127.50 ㎡

E15
GeoAccess

6.00

6.00
36.00 ㎡

E27
FitzgeraldPlantServices LTD

10.00

20.00

200.00 ㎡

E33
G.O.S. Tool &EngineeringServices Ltd

15.00

20.00

300.00 ㎡

Building21a

10.00

5.75
57.50 ㎡

E37
CubisSystems

5.00

10.00
50.00 ㎡

B19
Aqua Fabrications

10.00

10.00
100.00 ㎡

S46aCOOMBES DEMO

25.00

5.00

125.00 ㎡

GBRF-01GBRF FREIGHT DISPLAY

91.00

6.00

546.00 ㎡

L56
Vac

10.00

10.00
100.00 ㎡

L55
Road Rail Plant

12.00

15.00

180.00 ㎡

J27
BridgewayAerial

5.00

5.00

25.00 ㎡

L58
ECO Hire

10.00

15.00

150.00 ㎡

L62
High Motive

15.00

15.00

225.00 ㎡

L63
Waitings

10.00

15.00

150.00 ㎡

L60
Elmec Solutions

15.00

15.00

225.00 ㎡

K15Network Rail Village

58.00

5.00

290.00 ㎡

B21Robel (Plasser

UK) Ltd

10.00

10.00

100.00 ㎡

B27
Chevron Green

Services

10.00

5.00

50.00 ㎡

B20
LB Foster

10.00

10.00
100.00 ㎡

B23
Pace Networks

10.00

10.00

100.00 ㎡

B25Whitmore

5.00

5.00

25.00 ㎡

WALKWAY_L1

100.00

3.00

300.00 ㎡

A12

SafeSmart A
ccess

10.00
10.00

100.00 ㎡

C3

Ellis
Patents

5.00

5.00
25.00 ㎡

C7

Statford
Engineering

Ltd

5.00

5.00

25.00 ㎡

C6

dBD
Communications

5.00

5.00
25.00 ㎡

W100
Theatre

15.00

10.00
150.00 ㎡

M60

GanymedeSolutions

3.00

3.00

9.00 ㎡

M66
Siemens

5.00

5.00

25.00 ㎡

M54

OmnicomBalfourBeatty

3.00

3.00

9.00 ㎡


